
Address as of September 1, 2014 (if diff erent from above)

Address  

City  

Print your name and address.  
Your tickets will be mailed in early September.  If your address will change during that time, 
please indicate your current and new address and the date it becomes eff ective.  Check 
the box if you want your tickets held at the Hancher Box Offi  ce for pickup.  If you wish to 
sit with friends, combine your individual order forms in a single envelope so that we can 
process the orders together.

Current Address

Name  

Address  

City  

Phone  (                 )   

Are you a Hancher contributor?  

Are you a college student? $10 tickets are available to all events for all college and 
university students. Two tickets per event may be purchased with a single university ID. 
To receive this discount, please indicate which college you attend:

1. 

2. 

3. 

State ZIP

Sign me up for the monthly Hancher email newsletter 

Hold my tickets for pickup

University of Iowa Other college, please list:

Yes No

State ZIP

Hancher Circle contributors at the Gold Circle level ($500) and above receive priority 
in seat assignments. To retain your priority, your order must be received at the 
Hancher Box Offi  ce before Friday, July 18, 2014.  See the last page of the order form for 
information on becoming a Hancher contributor.  

You will be required to present your university or college ID with your tickets for 
admission at the door.

Need access services or TDD? Please call (319) 335-1158. This brochure can be made 
available in an alternate format.

4. 

Check enclosed for total amount, payable to Hancher Auditorium

Credit Card  (Visa, Mastercard, or American Express)

Card #

Signature required

Email is not secure. 
Please do not email order forms with credit card numbers to the Box Offi  ce.

Charge to University of Iowa bill (UI students, faculty and staff  only) 
Faculty and staff  must have elected payroll deduction in self-service.
Total amount will be added to University bills issued September 2014. 

UI identifi cation #
University ID number, not social security number

Signature required

Exp. Date

Select your payment method

E-mail



Select your 2014-15 Season
Until July 25, 2014, orders may be placed by mail, in person, and by phone. 
Online ordering begins August 20, 2014.  
Please note that the Hancher Box Offi  ce will be closed July 26–August 19.

Susan Werner, The Hayseed Project 
Thursday, October 9 at 7 pm and 9:30 pm  •  The Mill
General admission  •  Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

Chamber Music Society of Lincoln Center, Autumnal Brahms
Thursday, October 16 at 7:30 pm  •  Riverside Recital Hall
General admission

Three Acts, Two Dancers, One Radio Host
Saturday, October 18 at 7:30 pm  •  Englert Theatre
Circle the desired seating area:

SpokFrevo Orquestra
Thursday, October 30 at 7:30 pm  •  Englert Theatre
Circle the desired seating area:

x  $17

x  $10

x  $17

x  $10

x  $35

x  $10

x  $31

x  $10

x 

x

x

x

x 

x

x

x

$50

$45

$45

$25

$30

$27

$27

$15

$50

$45

$45

$25

$30

$27

$27

$15

$35

$10

$31

$10

$25

$10

$22

$10

$35

$10

$31

$10

$25

$10

$22

$10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

7:00 pm  EARLY SHOW

Orchestra 1

Orchestra 1

Orchestra 2

Orchestra 2

Balcony 1

Balcony 1

Balcony 2

Balcony 2

9:30 pm  LATE SHOW

=
=
=
=

=
=
=
=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=
=
=
=

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Hoba Hoba Spirit
Friday, September 26 at 8 pm  •  CSPS Hall, Cedar Rapids  
General admission



Terell Staff ord Quintet 
Friday, February 13 at 7 pm and 9:30 pm  •  The Mill
General admission  •  Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

Liz Lerman, Healing Wars 
Thursday—Saturday, November 13—15 at 7:30 pm •  Space Place Theater

Danú, A Christmas Gathering: Féile Na Nollag
Wednesday, December 10 at 7:30 pm  •  Englert Theatre
Circle the desired seating area:

Kronos Quartet, Beyond Zero: 1914—1918
Saturday, February 7 at 7:30 pm  •  Englert Theatre
Circle the desired seating area:

Roberta Flack
Saturday, November 8 at 7:30 pm  •  Riverside Casino & Golf Resort® Event Center
Circle the desired seating area:
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9:30 pm  LATE SHOW

Friday, November 14 Saturday, November 15

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=
=
=
=

=
=
=
=

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

2014-15



Roseneath Theatre, La Maleta
Friday, February 27 at 6:30 pm  •  Englert Theatre
General admission

Working Group Theatre, All Recipes Are Home
Friday—Saturday, April 17—18 at 7 pm  •  Johnson County Fairgrounds, Barn 2
General admission  •  Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

Pacifi ca Quartet
Friday, March 6 at 7:30 pm  •  Riverside Recital Hall
General admission
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The Joff rey Ballet
Saturday, March 7 at 7:30 pm & Sunday, March 8 at 3 pm 2 pm  •  Space Place Theater
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The Nile Project
Wednesday, March 11 at 7:30 pm  •  Englert Theatre
Circle the desired seating area:

x 

x

x

x

$30

$27

$27

$15

$30

$27

$27

$15

$25

$10

$22

$10

$25

$10

$22

$10

Orchestra 1 Orchestra 2 Balcony 1 Balcony 2

=

=

=

=

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Howard Fishman, The Basement Tapes Project 
Friday, April 10 at 7 pm and 9:30 pm  •  The Mill
General admission  •  Table seating; sharing tables may be required.
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$5.00

Signature (required for credit card gifts)

Name (please print)

Address

City

I want to share recognition for this gift with my:

Their title and name

  * Please make your check out to the University of Iowa Foundation

** For these purposes, "domestic partner" is your spousal equivalent (rather than a parent, sibling, or child)

Cantus, Anthems
Thursday, April 30 at 7:30 pm  •  St. Mary's Catholic Church
General admission

Mail, phone, or fax your order
Email is not secure. 
Please do not email order forms with credit card numbers to the Box Offi  ce.

Gift to Hancher
Complete this contribution form and return it with your ticket order to the Hancher 
Box Offi  ce. If you make your gift with a check, please write a separate check, payable 
to The University of Iowa Foundation. The Box Offi  ce will forward your gift to the UI 
Foundation. Thank you!

Enclosed is my check* or credit card authorization for a gift of $
to the Hancher Circle Fund (30-084-001) (UIA6-5742-X7M-HA61)

Credit card number

For more information, contact:
Chuck Swanson
Executive Director, Hancher
(319) 335-1133 or 1-800-HANCHER
charles-swanson@uiowa.edu
www.hancher.uiowa.edu

Hancher Box Offi  ce
193 University Capitol Center, Rm A
Iowa City, IA 52242

Total
Handling Charge

x
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x
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Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

$30

$10

$25

$10 

Your 2014—15 Season Grand Total

Phone: (319) 335-1160 or 1-800-HANCHER
Fax: (319) 353-2284
TDD and Access Services: (319) 335-1158

Visa Mastercard American Express

Spouse

Discover

Domestic Partner**

Expiration Date

Megan Engler
Associate Director of Development, Hancher
The University of Iowa Foundation
(319) 335-3305 or 1-800-648-6973
megan-engler@uiowa.edu
www.uiowafoundation.org

State ZIP


