**Need access services or TDD?** Please call (319) 335-1158. This brochure can be made available in an alternate format.

#### 1. Print your name and address.

Your tickets will be mailed in early September. If your address will change during that time, please indicate your current and new address and the date it becomes effective. Check the box if you want your tickets held at the Hancher Box Office for pickup. If you wish to sit with friends, combine your individual order forms in a single envelope so that we can process the orders together.

	Current Address					
	Name					
	Address					
	City	State	ZIP			
	Phone ( )	E-mail				
	Sign me up for the monthly Han	cher email newsletter				
	Hold my tickets for pickup					
	Address as of September 1, 2014	(if different from abov	e)			
	Address					
	City	State	ZIP_			
2.	. Are you a Hancher contributor?	Yes No				
	Hancher Circle contributors at the in seat assignments. <b>To retain your Hancher Box Office before Friday</b> information on becoming a Hanche	priority, your order m , July 18, 2014. See th	ust be received a	t the		
3.	Are you a college student? \$10 tickets are available to all events for all college and university students. Two tickets per event may be purchased with a single university ID. To receive this discount, please indicate which college you attend:					
University of Iowa Other college, please list:						
	You will be required to present your admission at the door.	r university or college I	D with your ticket	s for		
4	- Select your payment method					
	Check enclosed for total amou	ınt, payable to Hancheı	· Auditorium			
	Credit Card (Visa, Mastercard	l, or American Express	1			
	Card #		Exp. Da	te		
	Signature required					
	<b>Email is not secure.</b> Please do not email order form	s with credit card num	oers to the Box O	ffice.		
	Charge to University of Iowa le Faculty and staff must have ele Total amount will be added to l	ected payroll deduction	in self-service.			
	UI identification # University ID number, not social securit					
	Signature required					

## Select your 2014-15 Season

Until July 25, 2014, orders may be placed by mail, in person, and by phone.

Online ordering begins August 20, 2014.

Please note that the Hancher Box Office will be closed July 26-August 19.

## Hoba Hoba Spirit

#### Friday, September 26 at 8 pm • CSPS Hall, Cedar Rapids General admission

Nonstudent x \$17	=
College student x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$17	=
Youth x \$10	=

# Susan Werner, The Hayseed Project

#### Thursday, October 9 at 7 pm and 9:30 pm • The Mill

**General admission** • Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

7:00 pm EARLY SHOW	9:30 pm LATE SHOW	
Nonstudent x \$20	x \$20	=
College student x \$10	x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$20	x \$20	=
Youth x \$10	x \$10	=

# Chamber Music Society of Lincoln Center, Autumnal Brahms

#### Thursday, October 16 at 7:30 pm • Riverside Recital Hall General admission

Nonstudent x \$35	=
College student x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$31	=
Youth x \$10	=

## Three Acts, Two Dancers, One Radio Host

## Saturday, October 18 at 7:30 pm • Englert Theatre

Circle the desired seating area:

		Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2	Balcony 1	Balcony 2	
Nonstudent	x	\$50	\$35	\$50	\$35	
College student	x	\$45	\$10	\$45	\$10	=
Senior Citizen	x	\$45	\$31	\$45	\$31	=
Youth	x	\$25	\$10	\$25	\$10	=

# SpokFrevo Orquestra

#### Thursday, October 30 at 7:30 pm • Englert Theatre

Circle the desired seating area:

	Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2	Balcony 1	Balcony 2	
Nonstudent x	\$30	\$25	\$30	\$25	=
College student x	\$27	\$10	\$27	\$10	=
Senior Citizen x	\$27	\$22	\$27	\$22	=
Youth x	\$15	\$10	\$15	\$10	=

# 2014-15

## Roberta Flack

## Saturday, November 8 at 7:30 pm • Riverside Casino & Golf Resort® Event Center

Circle the desired seating area:

		Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2		
Nonstudent _	x	\$45	\$35		
College student _	x	\$40	\$10		
Senior Citizen _	x	\$40	\$31		
Youth _	x	\$22	\$10	=	

# Liz Lerman, Healing Wars

#### Thursday—Saturday, November 13—15 at 7:30 pm ⋅ Space Place Theater

	Thursday, November 13	Friday, November 14	Saturday, November 15	
Nonstudent	x \$40	× \$40	x \$40	=
College stude	nt x \$10	x \$10	x \$10	=
Senior Citizen	x \$36	x \$36	x \$36	=
Youth	x \$10	x \$10	x \$10	=

# Danú, A Christmas Gathering: Féile Na Nollag

#### Wednesday, December 10 at 7:30 pm • Englert Theatre

Circle the desired seating area:

	Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2	Balcony 1	Balcony 2	
Nonstudent x	\$40	\$35	\$40	\$35	
College student x	\$36	\$10	\$36	\$10	=
Senior Citizen x	\$36	\$31	\$36	\$31	=
Youth x	\$20	\$10	\$20	\$10	=

# Kronos Quartet, Beyond Zero: 1914—1918

## Saturday, February 7 at 7:30 pm • Englert Theatre

Circle the desired seating area:

	Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2	Balcony 1	Balcony 2	
Nonstudent x	\$37	\$27	\$37	\$27	
College student x	\$33	\$10	\$33	\$10	=
Senior Citizen x	\$33	\$24	\$33	\$24	=
Youth x	\$18	\$10	\$18	\$10	=

## Terell Stafford Quintet

#### Friday, February 13 at 7 pm and 9:30 pm • The Mill

**General admission** • Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

7:00 pm EARLY SHOW	9:30 pm LATE SHOW	
Nonstudent x \$20	x \$20	=
College student x \$10	x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$20	x \$20	=
Youth x \$10	x \$10	=

## Roseneath Theatre, La Maleta

#### Friday, February 27 at 6:30 pm • Englert Theatre General admission

Nonstudent x \$10	=
College student x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$10	=
Youth x \$5	=

## Pacifica Quartet

#### Friday, March 6 at 7:30 pm • Riverside Recital Hall General admission

Nonstudent x \$35	=
College student x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$31	=
Youth x \$10	=

# The Joffrey Ballet

(Note: Time change)

#### Saturday, March 7 at 7:30 pm & Sunday, March 8 at 3 pm 2 pm • Space Place Theater

Saturday, March 7	Sunday, March 8	
Nonstudent x \$65	x \$65	=
College student x \$10	x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$65	x \$65	=
Youth x \$10	x \$10	=

# The Nile Project

### Wednesday, March 11 at 7:30 pm • Englert Theatre

Circle the desired seating area:

	Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2	Balcony 1	Balcony 2	
Nonstudent x	\$30	\$25	\$30	\$25	=
College student x	\$27	\$10	\$27	\$10	=
Senior Citizen x	\$27	\$22	\$27	\$22	=
Youth x	\$15	\$10	\$15	\$10	=

# Howard Fishman, The Basement Tapes Project

Friday, April 10 at 7 pm and 9:30 pm • The Mill

**General admission** • Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

7:00 pm EARLY SHOW	9:30 pm LATE SHOW	
Nonstudent x \$20	x \$20	=
College student x \$10	x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$20	x \$20	=
Youth x \$10	x \$10	=

# Working Group Theatre, All Recipes Are Home

Friday—Saturday, April 17—18 at 7 pm · Johnson County Fairgrounds, Barn 2 General admission · Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

	Friday, April 17	Saturday, April 18	
Nonstudent	x \$30	x \$30	=
College student	x \$10	x \$10	=
Senior Citizen	x \$25	x \$25	=
Youth	x \$10	x \$10	=

## Cantus, Anthems

#### Thursday, April 30 at 7:30 pm • St. Mary's Catholic Church General admission

Your 2014-15	Season Grand Total	=	
Total Handling Charge		=	\$5.00
Youth	x \$10	=	
Senior Citizen	x \$25	-	
College student	x \$10	=	
Nonstudent	x \$30	=	

# Mail, phone, or fax your order

## Email is not secure.

Please do not email order forms with credit card numbers to the Box Office.

Hancher Box Office 193 University Capitol Center, Rm A Iowa City, IA 52242 Phone: (319) 335-1160 or 1-800-HANCHER

Fax: (319) 353-2284

TDD and Access Services: (319) 335-1158

~	· C ·			1	ı
GI	ıtt.	to	На	nc	her

**Complete this contribution form** and return it with your ticket order to the Hancher Box Office. If you make your gift with a check, please write a separate check, payable to The University of Iowa Foundation. The Box Office will forward your gift to the UI Foundation. **Thank you!** 

Foundation. Thank you!
Enclosed is my check* or credit card authorization for a gift of \$
to the Hancher Circle Fund (30-084-001) (UIA6-5742-X7M-HA61)
Credit card number Expiration Date
☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover
Signature (required for credit card gifts)
Name (please print)
Address
City State ZIP
I want to share recognition for this gift with my: Spouse Domestic Partner**
Their title and name
* Please make your check out to the University of Iowa Foundation  ** For these purposes, "domestic partner" is your spousal equivalent (rather than a parent, sibling, or child)
For more information, contact:
Chuck Swanson Megan Engler

Executive Director, Hancher (319) 335-1133 or 1-800-HANCHER charles-swanson@uiowa.edu www.hancher.uiowa.edu

Associate Director of Development, Hancher The University of Iowa Foundation (319) 335-3305 or 1-800-648-6973 megan-engler@uiowa.edu www.uiowafoundation.org